

AME International Names Kelsey Jarman as Product Manager

AME International, a leading provider of in-shop and on-location tire changing tools for industry professionals, announces the promotion of Kelsey Jarman as the company's Product Manager.

Brooksville, FL August 7, 2023 (<u>PRWEB</u>) August 09, 2023 -- AME International, a leading provider of in-shop and on-location tire changing tools for industry professionals, announces the promotion of Kelsey Jarman as the company's Product Manager.

Kelsey joined the company in 2017 and has served in various roles including Director of e-Commerce and Customer Service Manager. In her new role, she will be tasked with managing all existing product data, researching and developing new products, as well as working with marketing and sales teams to address industry needs and bring corresponding solutions to market.

Jarman, a 6-year industry veteran and certified TIA Commercial Tire Service Instructor, will focus on the organization's categories including:

- · Off-Highway Vehicles
- · Mining, Construction and Forestry Equipment
- · Commercial Trucks
- · Light Trucks
- · Buses
- · Passenger Cars
- · Planes
- · Tractors and Agricultural Equipment
- · Motorcycles, ATV and RVs.

"AME is a company I am proud to work for and with the creation of this new role, I hope to utilize the knowledge I've gained in my previous experience to assist in AME's growth, and to continue to expand our product line to meet the needs of our customers and the industry," commented Jarman.

AME International, a Brooksville, Florida based company, offers a broad range of tire changing tools and accessories including bead breakers, cribbing and blocking, tire changers and balancers, jacks and safety equipment for agriculture, automotive, commercial, construction and mining industry users. The company designs and develops tire tools and accessories using the latest technology and employs expert professionals to ensure that only the best products and services are delivered to their customers. For more information, visit www.ameintl.net.

###



Contact Information
Sales and Marketing Department
AME International
http://https://ameintl.net/
1 352.799.1111

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.